
Regionale - Horensberg
As 28.1.2024

Omega

Michel OOMS
Omega
Omloop : H:Zwart kort
Afstand : 3000m
Tijd : 0:50:26 (16'49"/km)

9/14 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Robin VERSTREPEN 0:34:47
2. Ferdy NIJST 0:36:23
3. Phil MELLEBEEK 0:38:20

1. 43 00:10:30 862m 12'11"/km
2. 78 00:02:11 00:12:41 164m 13'19"/km
3. 85 00:02:30 00:15:11 105m 23'49"/km
4. 37 00:01:05 00:16:16 73m 14'50"/km
5. 50 00:02:12 00:18:28 147m 14'58"/km
6. 58 00:02:15 00:20:43 156m 14'25"/km
7. 59 00:05:47 00:26:30 427m 13'33"/km
8. 49 00:10:34 00:37:04 147m 71'53"/km
9. 53 00:02:30 00:39:34 162m 15'26"/km

10. 60 00:02:26 00:42:00 144m 16'54"/km
11. 54 00:04:55 00:46:55 314m 15'39"/km
12. 55 00:02:13 00:49:08 169m 13'07"/km
13. 999 00:01:18 00:50:26 116m 11'12"/km
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